CFNY 2015

Madison Central HS CHEERS! for the New Year! Jan. 24, 2015
705 North 2nd Street
Richmond, KY
CHEER COMPETITION
Division School Indiv. Warm-up Performance
times Times
Indiv. Cheer Dynamos All Stars Ella Marlow 8:05 AM 8:32 AM
Cheer Duo Dynamos All Stars Jayden Vanfleet/ 8:05 AM 8:36 AM
Haylee Brown

MS Time Out Dance Bryan Station Midd (BIk) 8:10 AM 8:40 AM
2 1/2 Elem South Magoffin Elem 8:15 AM 8:44 AM
2 1/2 Midd SM Shelby Co. West Midd 8:15 AM 8:48 AM
2 1/2 Midd SM Bryan Station Midd (Red) 8:20 AM 8:52 AM
2 1/2 Midd LG Fleming Neon Midd 8:25 AM 8:56 AM
2 1/2 Midd XLG Woodford Co. Midd 8:30 AM 9:00 AM
2 1/2 Midd Coed Morton Midd 8:35 AM 9:04 AM
AS Tiny Lvl 1 Dynamos All Stars 8:40 AM 9:08 AM
AS Tiny Lvl 1 Explosion Cheer Starz 8:45 AM 9:12 AM
AS Mini Lvl 1 Explosion Cheer Starz 8:50 AM 9:16 AM
AS Mini Lvl 1 Explosion All Stars 8:55 AM 9:20 AM
AS Mini Lvl 1 Wildcat Elite Black 9:00 AM 9:24 AM
AS Mini Lvl 2 Sparklers Cheer Team 9:05 AM 9:28 AM
AS Yth Lvl 2 Explosion All Stars 9:10 AM 9:32 AM
AS Yth Lvl 3 Cheer Stars 9:15 AM 9:36 AM
Special Olympics Stewart Home School Warmup on 9:39 AM
Beginner Panthers comp. floor
AS Jr. Lvl 1 Dynamos All Stars 9:20 AM 9:45 AM
Special Olympics Stewart Home School Warmup on 9:48 AM
Intermediate Panthers comp. floor
AS Jr. Lvl 2 Explosion Cheer Starz 9:25 AM 9:54 AM
Special Olympics Stewart Home School Warmup on 9:57 AM
Advanced Panthers comp. floor
AS Jr Lvl 3 Dynamos All Stars 9:30 AM 10:03 AM
Special Olympics Gateway Eagles Warmup on 10:06 AM
Unified comp. floor
AS JrLvl 3 Allison’s Cheernastics 9:35 AM 10:09 AM
Special Olympics Elite = Legacy Showcats Warmup on 10:15 AM

comp. floor
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AS Sr. Open Coed Lvl
4

Special Olympics
Beginner

Special Olympics
Intermediate

Special Olympics
Advanced

Special Olympics
Unified

Special Olympics Elite

Division

AS Sr. Open
AS Mini Lyrical
AS Yth Lyrical
AS Yth Lyrical
AS Jr. Lyrical
AS Sr. Lyrical
AS Mini Jazz
AS Mini Jazz
AS Mini Jazz
AS Yth Jazz
AS Yth Jazz
AS Jr. Jazz
AS Jr. Jazz
AS Sr. Jazz
AS Sr. Jazz
AS Sr. Jazz
MS Jazz

MS Jazz

HS Jazz

All Stars Elite 9:40 AM 10:18 AM
Stewart Home School 10:28 AM

Panthers
Stewart Home School 10:32 AM

Panthers
Stewart Home School 10:36 AM

Panthers
Gateway Eagles 10:40 AM
Legacy Showcats 10:44 AM
Cheer Awards approx. 11:00

DANCE COMPETITION
School Performance
Times

Dance Alley Studio 11:40
Dance Etc. 11:44
Synergy Dance Allstarz 11:48
Dance Etc. 11:52
Dance Etc. 11:56
Dance Etc. 12:00
Dance Alley Studio 12:04
Dance Etc. 12:08
Elite All Stars of London 12:12
Dance Etc. 12:16
Elite All Stars of London 12:20
Dance Alley Studio 12:24
Dance Etc. 12:28
Southern STARZ dance 12:32
Dance Etc. 12:36
Dance Alley Studio 12:40
LTMS Dance Team 12:44
E.J. Hayes Midd 12:48
North Laurel HS 12:52
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HS Jazz

AS Tiny Pom
AS Mini Pom
AS Mini Pom
AS Mini Pom
AS Yth Pom
AS Yth Pom
AS Yth Pom

AS Yth Pom
AS Jr. Pom
AS Jr. Pom

AS Sr. Pom

AS Sr. Pom

AS Sr. Pom

Judges break

MS Pom

MS Pom

MS Pom

MS Pom

MS Pom

HS Pom

MS Team Performance
HS Team Performance
AS Tiny Hip Hop

AS Mini Hip Hop

AS Mini Hip Hop

AS Mini Hip Hop

AS Mini Hip Hop

AS Yth Hip Hop

AS Yth Hip Hop
AS Yth Hip Hop

Lexington Catholic HS
Elite All Stars of London
Elite All Stars of London
Synergy Dance Allstarz
Dance Etc.

Dance Etc.

Synergy Dance Allstarz

Champions Elite All-Star
Dance

Elite All Stars of London
Dance Etc.

Champions Elite All-Star
Dance

Champions Elite All-Star
Dance

Synergy Dance Allstarz

Dance Etc.

Beaumont Midd

East Jessamine Midd
LTMS Dance Team

E.J. Hayes Midd
Johnson Co. Midd
Henry Clay HS

Royal Springs Midd
Tates Creek HS
Southern STARZ dance
Dance Alley Studio
Sparklers All-Stars
Synergy Dance Allstarz

Champions Elite All-Star
Dance

Champions Elite All-Star
Dance

Southern STARZ dance

Synergy Dance Allstarz

12:56
1:00
1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24

1:28
1:32
1:36

1:40

1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44

2:48

2:52
2:56
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AS Jr Hip Hop TKs Explosion Hip Hop Dance 3:00
Crew
AS Jr. Hip Hop Dance Alley Studio 3:04
AS Jr. Hip Hop Champions Elite All-Star 3:08
Dance
AS Jr. Hip Hop Sparklers All-Stars 3:12
AS Jr Hip Hop Southern STARZ dance 3:16
MS Jazz Scott Co. Midd 3:20
AS Sr. Hip Hop Southern STARZ dance 3:24
AS Sr. Hip Hop Dance Alley Studio 3:28
AS Sr. Hip Hop Synergy Dance Allstarz 3:32
AS Sr. Hip Hop Champions Elite All-Star 3:36
Dance
MS Hip Hop Johnson Co. Midd 3:40
HS Hip Hop North Laurel HS 3:44
HS Hip Hop Tates Creek HS 3:48
MS Pom Scott Co. Midd 3:52
Dance Awards In Theater approx. 4:25



