CFNY 2015				
Madison Central HS 705 North 2nd Street Richmond, KY	CHEERS! for the New Year!	Jan. 24, 2015		
	CHEER COMPETITION			
Division	School	Indiv.	Warm-up times	Performance Times
Indiv. Cheer	Dynamos All Stars	Ella Marlow	8:05 AM	8:32 AM
Cheer Duo	Dynamos All Stars	Jayden Vanfleet/ Haylee Brown	8:05 AM	8:36 AM
MS Time Out Dance	Bryan Station Midd (Blk)		8:10 AM	8:40 AM
2 1/2 Elem	South Magoffin Elem		8:15 AM	8:44 AM
2 1/2 Midd SM	Shelby Co. West Midd		8:15 AM	8:48 AM
2 1/2 Midd SM	Bryan Station Midd (Red)		8:20 AM	8:52 AM
2 1/2 Midd LG	Fleming Neon Midd		8:25 AM	8:56 AM
2 1/2 Midd XLG	Woodford Co. Midd		8:30 AM	9:00 AM
2 1/2 Midd Coed	Morton Midd		8:35 AM	9:04 AM
AS Tiny Lvl 1	Dynamos All Stars		8:40 AM	9:08 AM
AS Tiny Lvl 1	Explosion Cheer Starz		8:45 AM	9:12 AM
AS Mini Lvl 1	Explosion Cheer Starz		8:50 AM	9:16 AM
AS Mini Lvl 1	Explosion All Stars		8:55 AM	9:20 AM
AS Mini Lvl 1	Wildcat Elite Black		9:00 AM	9:24 AM
AS Mini Lvl 2	Sparklers Cheer Team		9:05 AM	9:28 AM
AS Yth Lvl 2	Explosion All Stars		9:10 AM	9:32 AM
AS Yth Lvl 3	Cheer Stars		9:15 AM	9:36 AM
Special Olympics Beginner	Stewart Home School Panthers		Warmup on comp. floor	9:39 AM
AS Jr. Lvl 1	Dynamos All Stars		9:20 AM	9:45 AM
Special Olympics Intermediate	Stewart Home School Panthers		Warmup on comp. floor	9:48 AM
AS Jr. Lvl 2	Explosion Cheer Starz		9:25 AM	9:54 AM
Special Olympics Advanced	Stewart Home School Panthers		Warmup on comp. floor	9:57 AM
AS Jr Lvl 3	Dynamos All Stars		9:30 AM	10:03 AM
Special Olympics Unified	Gateway Eagles		Warmup on comp. floor	10:06 AM
AS Jr Lvl 3	Allison's Cheernastics		9:35 AM	10:09 AM
Special Olympics Elite	Legacy Showcats		Warmup on comp. floor	10:15 AM

CFNY 2015				
AS Sr. Open Coed Lvl	All Stars Elite		9:40 AM	10:18 AM
Special Olympics Beginner	Stewart Home School Panthers			10:28 AM
Special Olympics Intermediate	Stewart Home School Panthers			10:32 AM
Special Olympics Advanced	Stewart Home School Panthers			10:36 AM
Special Olympics Unified	Gateway Eagles			10:40 AM
Special Olympics Elite	Legacy Showcats			10:44 AM
		Cheer Awards		approx. 11:00
	DANCE COMPETITION			
Division	School			Performance Times
AS Sr. Open	Dance Alley Studio			11:40
AS Mini Lyrical	Dance Etc.			11:44
AS Yth Lyrical	Synergy Dance Allstarz			11:48
AS Yth Lyrical	Dance Etc.			11:52
AS Jr. Lyrical	Dance Etc.			11:56
AS Sr. Lyrical	Dance Etc.			12:00
AS Mini Jazz	Dance Alley Studio			12:04
AS Mini Jazz	Dance Etc.			12:08
AS Mini Jazz	Elite All Stars of London			12:12
AS Yth Jazz	Dance Etc.			12:16
AS Yth Jazz	Elite All Stars of London			12:20
AS Jr. Jazz	Dance Alley Studio			12:24
AS Jr. Jazz	Dance Etc.			12:28
AS Sr. Jazz	Southern STARZ dance			12:32
AS Sr. Jazz	Dance Etc.			12:36
AS Sr. Jazz	Dance Alley Studio			12:40
MS Jazz	LTMS Dance Team			12:44
MS Jazz	E.J. Hayes Midd			12:48
HS Jazz	North Laurel HS			12:52

CFNY 2015		
HS Jazz	Lexington Catholic HS	12:56
AS Tiny Pom	Elite All Stars of London	1:00
AS Mini Pom	Elite All Stars of London	1:04
AS Mini Pom	Synergy Dance Allstarz	1:08
AS Mini Pom	Dance Etc.	1:12
AS Yth Pom	Dance Etc.	1:16
AS Yth Pom	Synergy Dance Allstarz	1:20
AS Yth Pom	Champions Elite All-Star Dance	1:24
AS Yth Pom	Elite All Stars of London	1:28
AS Jr. Pom	Dance Etc.	1:32
AS Jr. Pom	Champions Elite All-Star Dance	1:36
AS Sr. Pom	Champions Elite All-Star Dance	1:40
AS Sr. Pom	Synergy Dance Allstarz	1:44
AS Sr. Pom	Dance Etc.	1:48
Judges break		1:52
MS Pom	Beaumont Midd	1:56
MS Pom	East Jessamine Midd	2:00
MS Pom	LTMS Dance Team	2:04
MS Pom	E.J. Hayes Midd	2:08
MS Pom	Johnson Co. Midd	2:12
HS Pom	Henry Clay HS	2:16
MS Team Performance	Royal Springs Midd	2:20
HS Team Performance	Tates Creek HS	2:24
AS Tiny Hip Hop	Southern STARZ dance	2:28
AS Mini Hip Hop	Dance Alley Studio	2:32
AS Mini Hip Hop	Sparklers All-Stars	2:36
AS Mini Hip Hop	Synergy Dance Allstarz	2:40
AS Mini Hip Hop	Champions Elite All-Star Dance	2:44
AS Yth Hip Hop	Champions Elite All-Star Dance	2:48
AS Yth Hip Hop	Southern STARZ dance	2:52
AS Yth Hip Hop	Synergy Dance Allstarz	2:56

CFNY 2015				
AS Jr Hip Hop	TKs Explosion Hip Hop Dance Crew			3:00
AS Jr. Hip Hop	Dance Alley Studio			3:04
AS Jr. Hip Hop	Champions Elite All-Star Dance			3:08
AS Jr. Hip Hop	Sparklers All-Stars			3:12
AS Jr Hip Hop	Southern STARZ dance			3:16
MS Jazz	Scott Co. Midd			3:20
AS Sr. Hip Hop	Southern STARZ dance			3:24
AS Sr. Hip Hop	Dance Alley Studio			3:28
AS Sr. Hip Hop	Synergy Dance Allstarz			3:32
AS Sr. Hip Hop	Champions Elite All-Star Dance			3:36
MS Hip Hop	Johnson Co. Midd			3:40
HS Hip Hop	North Laurel HS			3:44
HS Hip Hop	Tates Creek HS			3:48
MS Pom	Scott Co. Midd			3:52
		Dance Awards	In Theater	approx. 4:25